drawings & Instructions of BHEL Engineer at NSPCL, 
Durgapur CPP- II (2 x 60 MW)  West Bengal. 

Type of tender  Open tender.  

Period of contract  (ref Cl.17 in Page 12)  09 (Nine ) Months  

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) Amount 
(ref Cl.2 in Page 4) 

Rs.3,92,220/- (Rupees Three Lakhs Ninety Two 
Thousand  Two Hundred and Twenty only) 

Tender Document Charges(ref Cl.3 in 
Page 4) 

Rs.1180/- (For download from internet) 
Rs.1770/-(Through Post) 

Last date & Time for Receipt of the 
Tender (ref.: Cl. 3 in Page 4) 

29-Jan-2021  at 14.30 Hrs. 

Date of Technical bid Opening (Cl.

[...]

from stores or stock yards, transportation to site of assembly Erection, commissioning and testing 
of new components of APH, connecting ducts and expansion bellows as per Specification., 
Drawings & Instructions of BHEL in Both Units of Durgapur CPP- II (2 x 60 MW)  West Bengal.  

2.  EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT: Rs. 3,92,220/- (Rupees Three Lakhs Ninety Two Thousand  
Two Hundred and Twenty only) 

2.1   Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) : Every   tender  must  be  accompanied  by  the  prescribed  
    amount of earnest  money deposit.  

3. Tender Document Charges (Non-refundable) 
a. If the bidder downloads the tender documents from the website, then Rs.1180/- shall be paid by